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Street Lighting Installation 
Cable Trench in Verge 

PC SB 

04/12/14 

Disclaimer : 

Description:

150mm wide tape 
(see note No. 1) 

Reinstated trench 
(see note No. 3) 

Surround of fine 
sand 

Cables 

Bed of fine sand 
(see note No. 2) 

250mm 

500mm 

250mm 

100mm 

100mm 

Notes 

1. A yellow PVC or polythene marker tape. 
The tape shall be printed in black with the 
wording 'CAUTION - STREET LIGHTING 
CABLE BELOW' or words to that effect 
approved by the Engineer. 

2. Lightly compacted graded sand passing 
2mm sieve. 

3. Trench backfilled with the original materials 
from which all large stones have been 
removed. Original topsoil and turf shall be 
used where applicable. 
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